March

RMD Monthly Report

Incident

Number

24HB000503

24HB000497

24HB000491

24HB000488

24HB000487

24HB000484

24HB000479

24HB000478

24HB000475

24HB000470

24HB000469

24HB000465

24HB000458

24HB000456

24HB000454

24HB000453

Call Type
Crash - Injury

Traffic Stop

Suspicious
Person/Circumstance
Disabled Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Welfare/Suicide Check
Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist

Animal Problem
Welfare/Suicide Check
Citizen Assist

Citizen Assist

Lockout

Motor Vehicle Complaint
Agency Assist

Disabled Vehicle

Date/Time
03/31/24
13:03:02
03/30/24
09:59:46
03/29/24
08:40:01
03/28/24
18:40:37
03/28/24
18:16:11
03/28/24
16:50:16
03/27/24
18:42:35
03/27/24
16:32:34
03/26/24
19:11:46
03/25/24
21:19:13
03/25/24
14:26:53
03/23/24
13:46:06
03/21/24
16:30:02
03/21/24
13:38:28
03/20/24
19:30:00
03/20/24
19:42:56

Street Name
W Main St

Route 2 / Willis Farm
Rd

Huntington Rd
Huntington Rd

US Route 2 / Jones
Mill Rd

Grandview Dr
Governor Peck Rd
Browns Ct

Phoenix Cir

E Main St

Jericho Rd

E Main St

Bates Farm Rd

E Main St / Bridge St

W Main St

Wes White HI



Incident

Number Call Type Date/Time Street Name

24HB000452  Wanted Person 03/20/24 Jericho Rd
18:45:01

24HB000446 Trespassing 03/19/24 Meadow Ln
22:31:28

24HB000444 Motor Vehicle Complaint 03/19/24 Richmond Park And
14:38:44 Ride

24HB000437 Suspicious 03/18/24 Bridge St

Person/Circumstance 11:29:56

24HB000434 Motor Vehicle Complaint 03/17/24 River Rd
14:34:10

24HB000433 Missing Person 03/18/24 Summers St
08:08:00

24HB000424 Motor Vehicle Complaint 03/15/24 Snipe Ireland Rd
09:44:15

24HB000422 Traffic Stop 03/14/24 West Main St / Baker
19:49:56 St

24HB000415 911 Hangup Call 03/14/24 Wortheim Ln
15:09:34

24HB000413 Juvenile Problem 03/14/24 School St
12:45:35

24HB000410 Information Report 03/13/24 Bridge St
16:45:01

24HB000408 Crash - Property Only 03/13/24 Wes White Hl /
11:04:17 Durand Rd

24HB000407 Crash - Property Only 03/13/24 Huntington Rd /
09:05:31 Hillview Rd

24HB000405 Crash - Property Only 03/12/24 Cochran Rd
21:36:28

24HB000403 Suspicious 03/12/24 Meadow Ln

Person/Circumstance 19:41:18

24HB000402 Death Investigation 03/12/24 Greystone Dr
19:11:35

24HB000387  Crash - Property Only 03/11/24 West Main St / Willis
08:18:18 Farm Rd

24HB000378 Alarm 03/08/24 Railroad St
19:09:55

24HB000377 Motor Vehicle Complaint 03/08/24 Cochran Rd

14:33:49



Incident

Number Call Type Date/Time Street Name
24HB000368 Suspicious 03/05/24 Huntington Rd /
Person/Circumstance 17:15:20 Hillview Rd
24HB000365  Alarm 03/04/24 Swamp Rd
18:06:10
24HB000364 Suspicious 03/04/24 Johnnie Brooke Road
Person/Circumstance 17:27:12
24HB000360  Trespassing 03/04/24 Railroad St
11:09:13
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